Interschool Test, Pt. 1

2011 MAO National Convention

Section I - Name That Number

1 6.
2 7
3 8.
4, 9
5 10.

Section II - Movie Quotes with Numbers

1.

Movie:
2. , : , Movie:
3.

Movie:
4, , Movie:
5. , , Movie:
6. Movie:
7.

Movie:
8. , , , Movie:
9. , , Movie:
10. First instance: , , Movie:

School Name:
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Second instance:

Third instance:

Section III - Somewhat Humorous Proofs

School Name:
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Section IV - Million-Tap Challenge

Section V - Math in Different Cultures

School Name:
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Section VI - Math from Ato Z

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Section VII - Name That Number, Non-Math Edition

School Name:

7.

Zach

Kelly

Slater

Jessie

Screech
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6. Lisa
8.

0.

10. Places Digits

Section VIII - Relay

1 6.
2 7
3 8.
4, 9
5 10.

Section IX - Sequences

1 7.
2 8.
3 9.

School Name:
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4 10.
5 11.
6.

12.

Section X - Life

Section XI - Homeomorphism

School Name:
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Section XII - X-treme Sudoku

13 10| 5 | 9 7 |1 8

15 | 1 16 12| 6 9

School Name:




